

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE: M.A.C.M.A.No.59 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
04.	16.07.2026	<u>BKM, J & SS, J</u> There is no representation for the respondents/ claimants and no counter-affidavit has been filed so far. Admit. Notice. For filing counter-affidavit and vacate stay petition, list on 13.08.2026. BKM, J SS, J SCH	

--	--	--	--